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360MM (14") ADJUSTABLE PIPE WRENCH K040022 BY KINCROME

o

Body manufactured from ductile cast iron

Jaws manufactured from forged carbon steel, hardened and
tempered

Meets U.S Federal Specification GGG-W-00651D

Spare Jaws available

Specifications:

Thickness: 35mm

Width: 75mm

Max Jaw Opening: 70mm

SKU Option Part #
52801 K040022
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main

Material

Max Jaw Opening
Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Price
$47.95

Adjustable Pipe Wrench
52801

K040022
9312753901857
Kincrome

360mm (14")

Ductile Cast Iron & Carbon
Steel Jaws

70mm

319 mm
74 mm
34 mm
1.27 kg

1.27 kg
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