



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

360MM (14") ADJUSTABLE PIPE WRENCH K040022 BY KINCROME

Option









Part #

Price



Body manufactured from ductile cast iron Jaws manufactured from forged carbon steel, hardened and tempered

Meets U.S Federal Specification GGG-W-00651D Spare Jaws available

Specifications:

Thickness: 35mm Width: 75mm

Max Jaw Opening: 70mm

Model	
Туре	Adjustable Pipe Wrench
SKU	52801
Part Number	K040022
Barcode	9312753901857
Brand	Kincrome
Size	360mm (14")
Technical - Main	
Material	Ductile Cast Iron & Carbon Steel Jaws
Max Jaw Opening	70mm
Dimensions	
Product Length	319 mm
Product Width	74 mm
Product Height	34 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	1.27 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.27 kg